
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
11 
88 
68 
79 
21 
35 

5 
31 

4 
168 

12 
97 
74 

17 

Concorrente 
Marco COMO 
Matteo CRISTINI 
Luca COLETTO 
Alberto BETTELLA 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Diego COPPONI 
Daniele BASSI 
Fabrizio PANTELLA 
Stefano CAPPELLI 
Valter BANDIERA 
TIberio ALBA 
Paolo BALLINI 
Luca CARONI 

Lorenzo GUIDI 

Club 
Monza 
NTR 
Amici Bikers 
Due ruote classiche 
Biker's da cordoli 
Misano Adriatico 
Biker's da cordoli 
Melegati 
DESIO 
Torre della Meloria 
Bonanni 
Blast 
DESIO 

Torre della Meloria 

Moto 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Miglior tempo 
1:14.439 
1:14.498 
1:14.760 
1:14.905 
1:15.421 
1:15.925 
1:16.002 
1:16.303 
1:16.546 
1:17.759 
1:18.414 
1:18.528 
1:19.279 

Nel giro 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
7 
2 
4 
3 

0 

Gap 

0.059 
0.262 
0.145 
0.516 
0.504 
0.077 
0.301 
0.243 
1.213 
0.655 
0.114 
0.751 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/06/2022 12:40:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
RTK 600 

GARA 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:25:18 

Magione 2,507 km 

26/06/2022 12:25 


